Standard & Poor's, Moody's or Fitch. 
Repurchase Agreements: Repurchase Agreements with a maximum maturity of one year. 
Repurchase Agreements may not exceed five percent 5% of the portfolio. The market value of 
securities that underlay a Repurchase Agreement shall be valued at one hundred two percent 
102% or greater of the funds borrowed against those securities. 
Money Market/Mutual Funds: Money Market or Mutual Fund investments holding only U.S. 
Treasury and Government Agency obligations and cash.  
Local Agency Investment Fund (LAIF): Local Agency Investment Fund (LAIF) of the State of